
LED FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHT 

                www.ledecolighting.com.au                                                                        49

 12/24V DC

12/24V DC

    120

120

1100/m

1000/m      

WPSMD6-1100

WPSMD32-1100

    
Product 

Code 
IP RatingWattage

(W) 
Strip 

Dimensions
Beam 
Angle 

Luminous
Flux (Lm) 

DimmableVoltage 
(V)

Colour 
temp 

10.8W/M

10.8W/M

6000K 

3200K

IP20 - IP68

IP20 - IP68

Yes

Yes

11 x 4mm

11 x 4mm

   

 12V DC

12V DC

    120

120      

WPSMD5050R

WPSMD5050G

14W/M

14W/M

IIP20 - IP68

IP20 - IP68

Yes

Yes

14 x 4mm

14 x 4mm

-

-

6
STR

IP
 LIG

H
T &

 TU
B

E  LIG
H

T SER
IES

RED

GREEN

   

 12V DC

12/24V DC

    120

120      

WPSMD5050B

WPSMD5050RGB

14W/M

14W/M

IP20 - IP68

IP20 - IP68

Yes

Yes

14 x 4 mm

14 x 4 mm

-

-

BLUE

RGB

LED  flexible strips together with their slim design and high brightness are ideal for interior or exterior all weather applications and 

are also submersible. The small size and flexibility make them ideal for a wide range of applications. Such as cove lighting, back 

lighting, illumination lighting, guidance lighting, channel letter lighting and other narrow area lighting, pond lighting, pool lighting, 

pergolas and walkways, etc.

 24V DC

24V DC

    120

120

SMD63-L20-6-1100

SMD63-LR20-32-1100

10.8W/M

10.8W/M

IP20 - IP63

IP20 - IP63

Yes

Yes

14 x 4 mm

14 x 4 mm

1100/m

1100/m

6000K

3200K

5M

5M

Roll 
Length 

5M

5M

5M

5M

20M

20M

Waterproof power 
connectors supplied 
with all strip lights Power supply to suit strip 

light also available             

******

*
  ** New continous 20m roll powered from one end with no 
  light loss over 20m makes installation simple


