## LED FLEXIBLE STRIP LIGHT

LED flexible strips together with their slim design and high brightness are ideal for interior or exterior all weather applications and are also submersible. The small size and flexibility make them ideal for a wide range of applications. Such as cove lighting, back lighting, illumination lighting, guidance lighting, channel letter lighting and other narrow area lighting, pond lighting, pergolas and walkways, etc.

Product Code	Voltage (V)	Wattage (W)	IP Rating	Luminous Flux (Lm)	Beam Angle	Roll Length	Strip Dimensions	Colour temp	Dimmable
WPSMD6-1100	12/24V DC	10.8W/M	IP20 - IP68	1100/m	120	5M	11 x 4mm	6000K	Yes
WPSMD32-1100	12/24V DC	10.8W/M	IP20 - IP68	1000/m	120	5M	11 x 4mm	3200K	Yes
WPSMD5050R	12V DC	14W/M	IIP20 - IP68	-	120	5M	14 x 4mm	RED	Yes
WPSMD5050G	12V DC	14W/M	IP20 - IP68	-	120	5M	14 x 4mm	GREEN	Yes
WPSMD5050B	12V DC	14W/M	IP20 - IP68	-	120	5M	14 x 4 mm	BLUE	Yes
WPSMD5050RGB	12/24V DC	14W/M	IP20 - IP68	-	120	5M	14 x 4 mm	RGB	Yes
SMD63-L20-6-1100	24V DC	10.8W/M	IP20 - IP63	1100/m	120	20M	14 x 4 mm	6000K	Yes
SMD63-LR20-32-1100	24V DC	10.8W/M	IP20 - IP63	1100/m	120	20M	14 x 4 mm	3200K	Yes







\*\* New continous 20m roll powered from one end with no light loss over 20m makes installation simple











